
TIME Saturday

23-May

8:00

8:15

8:30

8:45

9:00

9:15

9:30

9:45

10:00

10:15

10:30

10:45 Brainstar Award 10:45-11:00AM Brainstar Award 10:45-11:00AM Brainstar Award 10:45-11:00AM

11:00

11:15

11:30

11:45

12:00

12:15

12:30

12:45

1:00

1:15

1:30

1:45

2:00

2:15

2:30

2:45

3:00

3:15

3:30

3:45

4:00

4:15

4:30

4:45

5:00

5:15

5:30

5:45

6:00

6:15

6:30

6:45

7:00

7:15

7:30

7:45

8:00

8:15

8:30

9:00

Reception (non-hosted)

Room TBC

7:00-8:00

Coffee Break                                    

3:00-3:30PM

Coffee Break                                    

3:00-3:30PM

Posters & Exhibits                                           

3:30-5:30PM

Posters & Exhibits                                           

3:30-5:30PM

Lunch on own                      

12:30 - 1:30                            

CAN-ACN AGM

12:00-12:30

Plenary Speaker 1                     

Mayank Mehta                                  

11:00-12:00PM

Plenary Speaker 2                                    

Karel Svoboda                                                        

11:00-12:00PM

Plenary Synposium 1                                                

8:30-9:30AM

Plenary Symposium 2                                                    

8:30-9:30AM

Parallel Symposia 5-8                                           

1:30-3:00PM

Opening Reception (hosted)

Currents Restaurant / 

Pool & Garden Area                                                    

7:00-8:15PM

Plenary Speaker 3                     

Kristin Scott                                

11:00-12:00PM

Sunday

24-May

Wednesday

27-May

Monday

25-May

Tuesday

26-May

Parallel Symposia 9-12                                                     

1:30-3:00PM

Parallel Sessions                              

5:30-7:00PM Keynote Lecture                                 

Clay Reid                                                         

6:00-7:00PM

Young Investigator Lecture               

5:30-6:00PM   

Presidential Lecture                                       

Melvyn Goodale

6:00-7:00PM

R
eg

is
tr

at
io

n
 a

n
d

 C
o

n
fe

re
n

ce
 In

fo
rm

at
io

n
 D

es
k 

O
p

en

Free Time

Free Time

R
eg

is
tr

at
io

n
 a

n
d

 C
o

n
fe

re
n

ce
 In

fo
rm

at
io

n
 D

es
k 

O
p

en

Plenary Symposium 3                                                        

8:30-9:30AM

Coffee Break                            

Posters & Exhibits                                           

9:30-10:45AM

Coffee Break                            

Posters & Exhibits                                           

9:30-10:45AM

Coffee Break        

Exhibits                                           

9:30-10:45AM

Lunch on own                                                  

12:00-1:30PM

Lunch on own                                                  

12:00-1:30PM

CAN Student Social

Mahoney & Sons

7:30-9:30PM

C
an

ad
ia

n
 N

eu
ro

p
h

o
to

n
ic

s 
P

la
tf

o
rm

: U
si

n
g 

Li
gh

t 
to

 M
o

n
it

o
r 

an
d

 C
h

an
ge

 t
h

e 
B

ra
in

C
A

P
n

et
 /

 C
P

S 
Jo

in
t 

Sa
te

lli
te

: V
is

io
n

 a
n

d
 M

o
ve

m
en

t 
O

rd
er

 a
n

d
 D

is
o

rd
er

: F
ro

m
 B

en
ch

 t
o

 B
ed

si
d

e

CAN 2015 Public Lecture

Jon Stoessl & 

Janet Werker                        

Science World 

4:00-6:00PM

Free Time

Free Time

Parallel Symposia 1-4                                        

1:30-3:00PM

Reception (non-hosted)

Room TBC

7:00-8:00

Free Time

R
eg

is
tr

at
io

n
 a

n
d

 C
o

n
fe

re
n

ce
 In

fo
rm

at
io

n
 D

es
k 

O
p

en

R
eg

is
tr

at
io

n
 a

n
d

 C
o

n
fe

re
n

ce
 In

fo
rm

at
io

n
 D

es
k 

O
p

en

A
lt

er
n

at
iv

e 
C

ar
ee

rs
 W

o
rk

sh
o

p
 f

o
r 

Tr
ai

n
ee

s

Opening Remarks - Doug Munoz

Conversation about  Brain Health with 

CAN, CIHR, NHCC, Brain Canada

Young Investigator Award - Samuel David


