TIME	Saturday	Sunday				Monday		Tuesday		Wednesday		
	23-May		24-May			25-May			26-May		27-May	
8:00												
8:15									Division Community of 2		Diamanu Sumanasium 2	
8:30												
8:45							Plenary Synposium 1 8:30-9:30AM		Plenary Symposium 2 8:30-9:30AM		Plenary Symposium 3 8:30-9:30AM	
9:00 9:15						Registration and Conference Information Desk Open						
9:15			te: Vision and Movement Order and Disorder: From Bench to Bedside	Canadian Neurophotonics Platform: Using Light to Monitor and Change the Brain	Alternative Careers Workshop for Trainees							
9:45							Coffee Break Posters & Exhibits 9:30-10:45AM  Brainstar Award 10:45-11:00AM		Coffee Break Posters & Exhibits 9:30-10:45AM		Coffee Breek	
10:00										Open	Coffee Break Exhibits	
10:15										Desk O	9:30-10:45AM	
10:30										n De		
10:45									Plenary Speaker 2 Karel Svoboda 11:00-12:00PM	Conference Information	Brainstar Award 10:45-11:00AM	
11:00												
11:15							Plenary Speaker 1 Mayank Mehta 11:00-12:00PM			ce In	Plenary Speaker 3	
11:30										eren	Kristin Scott 11:00-12:00PM	
11:45	Free Time							_		and	11.00 12.001 W	
12:00							Lunch on own 12:00-1:30PM	Open	CAN-ACN AGM			
12:15								esk	12:00-12:30			
12:30		neu						Information Desk		Registration	Lunch on own	
12:45		k Op						mati	Lunch on own 12:30 - 1:30	Regis	12:00-1:30PM	
1:00		Des						nfor				
1:15		ation										
1:30		orma					Parallel Symposia 1-4 1:30-3:00PM	Registration and Conference	Parallel Symposia 5-8 1:30-3:00PM			
1:45		Registration and Conference Information Desk Open			ernat			Con			Parallel Symposia 9-12 1:30-3:00PM	
2:00					Alte			and				
2:15			atelli					tion				
2:30			CAPnet / CPS Joint Satellite: Vision and N					istra				
2:45							Coffee Break 3:00-3:30PM	Reg				
3:00									Coffee Break 3:00-3:30PM			
3:15							3.00-3.301 101		3.00-3.301 WI			
3:30		~	CA									
3:45 4:00							Posters & Exhibits 3:30-5:30PM		Posters & Exhibits 3:30-5:30PM			
4:15	CAN 2015 Public Lecture											
4:30												
4:45	Jon Stoessl &											
5:00	Janet Werker Science World		Opening Remarks - Doug Munoz									
5:15	4:00-6:00PM		Young Investigator Award - Samuel David									
5:30				Conversation about Brain Health with					Young Investigator Lecture			
5:45			CAN, CIHR, NHCC, Brain Canada			Parallel Sessions 5:30-7:00PM		5:30-6:00PM	Free Time			
6:00			Presidential Lecture Melvyn Goodale 6:00-7:00PM					Keynote Lecture Clay Reid				
6:15	Free Time											
6:30								6:00-7:00PM				
6:45						Dans Hard Land		Dans Harry (	d)			
7:00						Reception (non-hosted) Room TBC		Reception (non-hosted) Room TBC				
7:15				Opening Reception (hosted)  Currents Restaurant /			7:00-8:00		7:00-8:00			
7:30			Pool & Garden Area			CAN Student Social Mahoney & Sons 7:30-9:30PM						
7:45			7:00-8:15PM					Free Time				
8:00												
8:15			Free Time									
8:30												
9:00												